PERR MEDIA

www.pear media.ca
From: Quote Number
Pear Media Inc. Quote Date
5508-30 Street Total
Lloydminster, AB
T9V 2C2
Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)
To:
Overall Office
cherilyn@overalloffice.ca
CLIENT: GRANITE OILFIELD
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
1 Full Web Design - 1 time set-up $999.00 0%
Includes design of website, photos to be
taken, editing
Includes add-ons for user management,
training modules, forms, newsletter
1 Full Web Hosting ($79/month) $948/ $948.00 0.00%
annually
Includes unlimited email addresses, log-in
for changes, free updates by Pear Media,
domain name renewal, unlimited pages and
information, webmail
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

1080
June 14, 2018

$2,044.35

Sub Total

$999.00

$948.00

$1,947.00
$97.35

$2,044.35

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
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